product name.
vintage leather & oak noir

date.
August 25, 2022

ingredient.

a-lsomethyl ionone

Amyl Cinnamal

AmylCinnamyl Alcohol
Anise Alcohol

Benzyl Alcohol

Benzyl Benzoate
Benzyl Cinnamate

Benzyl Salicylate

Butylphenyl Methylpropional

makesy

allergen listing.

RIFM or common name.

alpha-iso-Methylionone

alpha-Amylcinnamic aldehyde
(ACA)

alpha-Amylcinnamic alcohol
Anisyl alcohol

Benzyl alcohol

Benzyl benzoate

Benzyl cinnamate

Benzyl salicylate

p-tert-Butyl-alpha-
methylhydrocin namic aldehyde
(BMHCA, Lilial, Lysmeral)

cdas no.

127-51-5

122-40-7

101-85-9

105-13-5

100-51-6

120-51-4

103-41-3

118-58-1

80-54-6

total
contents %.

0.7200 0.7200

2.5500 ?.5500

% direct. % natural.

% indirect.



ingredient.

Cinnamal
Cinnamyl Alcohol
Citral

Citronellol
Coumarin
Eugenol

Evernia Prunastri (Oakmoss)
Extract

Farnesol

Geraniol

Hexyl cinnamal
Hydroxycitronellal

Hydroxyisohexyl
3-cyclohexene
carboxaldehyde

Iso Eugenol

Limonene

makesy

RIFM or common name.

Cinnamaldehyde
Cinnamyl alcohol
Citral
dl-Citronellol
Coumarin

Eugenol

Oakmoss Extract

Farnesol

Geraniol
alpha-Hexylcinnamaldehyde
Hydroxycitronellal

3 and 4-(4-Hydroxy-4-

methylpentyl]-3-cyclohexene-1-

carboxaldehyde

Isoeugenol

d-limonene ((R)-p-Mentha-1,8-

diene)

cdas no.

104-55-2

104-54-1

5392-40-5

106-22-9

91-64-5

97-53-0

20028-68-5

4602-84-0

106-24-1

101-86-0

107-75-5

31906-04-4

Q7-54-1

5989-27-5

total
contents %.

0.2464

0.0970

0.1000

0.7029

0.0004

0.3000

1.0000

0.0005

1.0530

% direct.

0.2000

0.0970

0.1000

0.3000

1.0000

% natural.

0.0464

0.7029

0.0004

0.0005

1.0530

% indirect.



makesy

Linalool Linalool 78-70-6 1.0143 1.0000 0.0143

Methyl-2-Octynoate Methyl 2-octynoate (Methyl 11-19.6
heptine carbonate)

Treemoss Absolute

(Pseudevernia Furfuracea) 680648-41-9 = ) )



