

makesy

allergen listing.

product name.

vintage leather & oak noir

date.

August 25, 2022

ingredient.	RIFM or common name.	cas no.	total contents %.	% direct.	% natural.	% indirect.
a-Isomethyl ionone	alpha-iso-Methylionone	127-51-5	-	-	-	-
Amyl Cinnamal	alpha-Amylcinnamic aldehyde (ACA)	122-40-7	-	-	-	-
AmylCinnamyl Alcohol	alpha-Amylcinnamic alcohol	101-85-9	-	-	-	-
Anise Alcohol	Anisyl alcohol	105-13-5	-	-	-	-
Benzyl Alcohol	Benzyl alcohol	100-51-6	0.7200	0.7200	-	-
Benzyl Benzoate	Benzyl benzoate	120-51-4	9.5500	9.5500	-	-
Benzyl Cinnamate	Benzyl cinnamate	103-41-3	-	-	-	-
Benzyl Salicylate	Benzyl salicylate	118-58-1	-	-	-	-
Butylphenyl Methylpropional	p-tert-Butyl-alpha-methylhydrocin namic aldehyde (BMHCA, Lilial, Lysmeral)	80-54-6	-	-	-	-

makesy

ingredient.	RIFM or common name.	cas no.	total contents %.	% direct.	% natural.	% indirect.
Cinnamal	Cinnamaldehyde	104-55-2	-	-	-	-
Cinnamyl Alcohol	Cinnamyl alcohol	104-54-1	-	-	-	-
Citral	Citral	5392-40-5	0.2464	0.2000	0.0464	-
Citronellol	dl-Citronellol	106-22-9	0.0970	0.0970	-	-
Coumarin	Coumarin	91-64-5	0.1000	0.1000	-	-
Eugenol	Eugenol	97-53-0	0.7029	-	0.7029	-
Evernia Prunastri (Oakmoss) Extract	Oakmoss Extract	90028-68-5	-	-	-	-
Farnesol	Farnesol	4602-84-0	-	-	-	-
Geraniol	Geraniol	106-24-1	0.0004	-	0.0004	-
Hexyl cinnamal	alpha-Hexylcinnamaldehyde	101-86-0	-	-	-	-
Hydroxycitronellal	Hydroxycitronellal	107-75-5	0.3000	0.3000	-	-
Hydroxyisohexyl 3-cyclohexene carboxaldehyde	3 and 4-(4-Hydroxy-4-methylpentyl)-3-cyclohexene-1-carboxaldehyde	31906-04-4	1.0000	1.0000	-	-
Iso Eugenol	Isoeugenol	97-54-1	0.0005	-	0.0005	-
Limonene	d-Limonene ((R)-p-Mentha-1,8-diene)	5989-27-5	1.0530	-	1.0530	-

makesy

ingredient.	RIFM or common name.	cas no.	total contents %.	% direct.	% natural.	% indirect.
Linalool	Linalool	78-70-6	1.0143	1.0000	0.0143	-
Methyl-2-Octynoate	Methyl 2-octynoate (Methyl heptine carbonate)	111-12-6	-	-	-	-
	Treemoss Absolute (Pseudevernia Furfuracea)	68648-41-9	-	-	-	-